
	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	1. 
	D091500001
	劉小姐
0933-366786
	台中市南屯區永春南路46-5號
	100/6/28

	2. 
	D091500002
	蔡先生
0919-775168
	台中市南屯區文山九街81號
	100/6/29

	3. 
	D091500003
	張先生
0921-043880
	台中市南屯區寶山二街5號4樓之7
	100/6/29

	4. 
	D091500004
	傅小姐
0912-613786
	台中市南屯區建功路35-9號
	100/6/28

	5. 
	D091500005
	陳先生
0920-036868
	台中市南屯區忠勇路24-2號3F
	100/6/29

	6. 
	D091500006
	陳先生
0920-595838
	台中市南屯區保安二路176號2.3.4樓
	100/6/29

	7. 
	D091500007
	林先生
0961-164019
	台中市南屯區建興路16-1號
	100/6/30

	8. 
	D091500008
	蔡小姐
0911-756850
	台中市南屯區同安西巷140-2號
	100/6/30

	9. 
	D091500009
	張先生
04-25660150
	台中市南屯區同安西巷140-3號
	100/6/30

	10. 
	D091500010
	張先生04-23899474
	台中市南屯區同安西巷140-5號
	100/7/27

	11. 
	D091500011
	李先生
0933-454861
	台中市南屯區同安西巷140-6號
	100/7/27

	12. 
	D091500012
	曾先生
0910-430266
	台中市南屯區同安西巷129-8號
	100/8/3

	13. 
	D091500013
	蔡先生
0919-775168
	台中市南屯區同安西巷129-12號
	100/8/3

	14. 
	D091500014
	林先生
0928-053610
	台中市南屯區同安西巷130-1號
	100/8/3

	15. 
	D091500015
	林先生
0935-585798
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷12-5號
	100/8/3

	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	16. 
	D091500016
	陳小姐
0928-408881
	台中市南屯區建功路35-12號
	100/8/26

	17. 
	D091500017
	曾小姐
0912-332961
	台中市南屯區建功路35-10號
	100/8/26

	18. 
	D091500018
	吳先生
0919-666856
	台中市南屯區建功路35-1號
	100/8/26

	19. 
	D091500019
	沈小姐
0910-234808
	台中市南屯區同安西巷134號
	100/8/29

	20. 
	D091500020
	沈先生
0910-234808
	台中市南屯區永春南路85號
	100/8/29

	21. 
	D091500021
	陳先生0930-800818
	台中市南屯區嶺東路22號
	100/8/30

	22. 
	D091500022
	楊小姐
0933-500372
	台中市南屯區嶺東路8-2號4樓
	100/8/30

	23. 
	D091500023
	巫小姐
0912-697633
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷12-12號
	100/9/6

	24. 
	D091500024
	孫小姐
0963-125965
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷12-25號
	100/9/6

	25. 
	D091500025
	楊小姐
0927-794858
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷8號15樓之6
	100/9/6

	26. 
	D091500026
	林小姐
04-23892022
	台中市南屯區義芳街82號
	100/9/6

	27. 
	D091500027
	胡先生
0918-756686
	台中市南屯區嶺東路80巷7號
	100/9/6

	28. 
	D091500028
	劉小姐
0928-311579
	台中市南屯區建功路33-3號
	100/9/6

	29. 
	D091500029
	張小姐
0930-800818
	台中市南屯區建功路107號3樓之10
	100/9/6

	30. 
	D091500030
	賀先生
0932-580438
	台中市南屯區春安路57巷74號
	100/9/26

	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	31. 
	D091500031
	李小姐
0921-616053
	台中市南屯區建功路107號8樓之3
	100/9/26

	32. 
	D091500032
	李小姐
0921-616053
	台中市南屯區建功路107號23號之1.2樓
	100/9/26

	33. 
	D091500033
	陳先生0928-932913
	台中市南屯區永春南路100號
	100/9/26

	34. 
	D091500034
	陳小姐
0939-999315
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷12-9號
	100/9/30

	35. 
	D091500035
	林先生
0939-203835
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷12-10號
	100/9/30

	36. 
	D091500036
	郭小姐
0988-195687
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷12-15號
	100/9/30

	37. 
	D091500037
	何小姐
04-24738696
	台中市南屯區忠勇路19之37號2樓
	100/9/30

	38. 
	D091500038
	王先生0919-953345
	台中市南屯區建功路107號7樓之20
	100/10/18

	39. 
	D091500039
	江先生0932-576955
	台中市南屯區建功路107號7樓之8
	100/10/18

	40. 
	D091500040
	周先生0923-105023
	台中市南屯區建功路107號8樓之8
	100/10/18

	41. 
	D091500041
	溫小姐0932-576955
	台中市南屯區建功路107號3樓之17
	100/10/18

	42. 
	D091500042
	賴小姐0926-067866
	台中市南屯區建功路107號8樓之13
	100/10/18

	43. 
	D091500043
	林小姐0937-741916
	台中市南屯區義芳街86號
	100/10/18

	44. 
	D091500044
	蔡小姐
0911-756850
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷8號2樓之1
	100/10/26

	45. 
	D091500045
	蔡小姐
0928-059907
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷8號12樓之5
	100/10/26

	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	46. 
	D091500046
	李先生
0937-767777
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷2號1-2樓
	100/10/26

	47. 
	D091500047
	洪先生0911-966076
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷50號2-5樓
	100/10/26

	48. 
	D091500048
	王小姐0930-877602
	台中市南屯區建功路107號4樓之2
	100/10/27

	49. 
	D091500049
	呂小姐0921-386939
	台中市南屯區建功路107號8樓之9
	100/10/27

	50. 
	D091500050
	曾小姐
0972-087088
	台中市南屯區建功路107號之2樓
	100/11/28

	51. 
	D091500051
	陳小姐
0933-933556
	台中市南屯區建功路107號12之1=2樓
	100/11/28

	52. 
	D091500052
	莊小姐
0982-855117
	台中市南屯區永春南路91號
	100/11/28

	53. 
	D091500053
	楊先生
0987282402
	台中市南屯區義芳街85-1號
	100/11/28

	54. 
	D091500054
	賴小姐
0936-489988
	台中市南屯區寶山六街6號
	100/11/28

	55. 
	LTU1020055
	陳先生

0931-405728
	台中市南屯區建功路240巷27號
	102/01/16

	56. 
	LTU1020056
	廖先生

0933-445486
	台中市南屯區春社里永春南路61巷8號12樓3室
	102/01/18

	57. 
	LTU1020057
	楊江小姐

0955-983773
	台中市南屯區忠勇路18-17號
	102/01/18

	58. 
	LTU1020058
	吳小姐

0918-524068
	台中市南屯區文山里保安五街128號4-15樓
	102/01/20

	59. 
	LTU1020059
	張小姐

0937-217233
	台中市南屯區文山里文山五街10號4樓
	102/01/20

	60. 
	LTU1020060
	簡小姐

04-23890785
	台中市南屯區忠勇路52-76號2樓4樓
	102/01/20

	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	61. 
	LTU1020061
	蔡小姐

0935-585798
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號2F之3
	102/04/16

	62. 
	LTU1020062
	謝小姐

0921-772261
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號3F之3
	102/04/16

	63. 
	LTU1020063
	謝小姐

0921-772261
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號4F之3
	102/04/16

	64. 
	LTU1020064
	陳先生

0932-596199
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號5F之3
	102/04/16

	65. 
	LTU1020065
	洪小姐

0911-892812
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號6F之3
	102/04/16

	66. 
	LTU1020066
	黃小姐

0910-576965
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號7F之3
	102/04/16

	67. 
	LTU1020067
	江小姐

0933-488599
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號8F之3
	102/04/16

	68. 
	LTU1020068
	孫先生

0963-125965
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號9F之3
	102/04/16

	69. 
	LTU1020069
	楊小姐

0928-989609
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號10F之3
	102/04/16

	70. 
	LTU1020070
	錢小姐

0961-335548
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號12F之3
	102/04/16

	71. 
	LTU1020071
	陳先生

0928-932913
	台中市南屯區同安西巷136之5號
	102/04/16

	72. 
	LTU1020072
	何 小 姐
0915-800656
	台中市南屯區建功路107號8樓之6
	102/07/04

	73. 
	LTU1020073
	黃 先 生
0937-206737
	台中市南屯區春社里33鄰永春南路61巷12之19號
	102/07/04

	74. 
	LTU1020074
	黃 先 生
0963-272302
	台中市南屯區春社里33鄰永春南路61巷12之20號
	102/07/04

	75. 
	LTU1020075
	張 先 生
0975-286635
	台中市南屯區文山里文山二街43號
	102/07/04

	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	76. 
	LTU1020076
	姚 先 生
0972-251751
	台中市南屯區春安里建功路107號4F-11
	102/07/11

	77. 
	LTU1020077
	方小姐
0932-644156
	台中市南屯區建功路33-5號
	102/07/11

	78. 
	LTU1020078
	陳 先 生
0920-181813
	台中市南屯區建功路33-2號
	102/07/11

	79. 
	LTU1020079
	錢小姐
0955-581263
	台中市南屯區春社里建功路35-6號
	102/07/11

	80. 
	LTU1020080
	劉 先 生
0933-531045
	台中市南屯區建功路35-5號
	102/07/11

	81. 
	LTU1020081
	劉 先 生
0933-531033
	台中市南屯區建功路35-11號
	102/07/11

	82. 
	LTU1020082
	陳 小 姐
0972-618412
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷17號11樓之3、5室
	103/04/24

	83. 
	LTU1020083
	方小姐
0932-644156
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷46號
	103/04/24

	84. 
	LTU1020084
	曾 先 生
0920-209797
	台中市南屯區春社里20鄰忠勇路52-76號4樓
	103/04/24

	85. 
	LTU1020085
	蔡 小 姐
0910-875345
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷6號
	103/04/24

	86. 
	LTU1020086
	柯 小 姐
0955-443334
	台中市南屯區春社里春社東巷9號
	103/04/24

	87. 
	LTU1020087
	鄭 小 姐
0972-095033
	台中市南屯區建功路33-10號
	103/04/24

	88. 
	LTU1020088
	秦 先 生
0923-246686
	台中市南屯區春社里嶺東路10-2號4樓2室
	103/05/08

	89. 
	LTU1020089
	洪 小 姐
0921-755152
	台中市南屯區建功路35—3號
	103/05/08

	90. 
	LTU1020090
	邱 小 姐
0935-862333
	台中市南屯區永春南路61巷8號7樓之5室
	104/04/16

	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	91. 
	LTU1020091
	徐先生
0988-282480
	台中市南屯區永春南路56巷22號
	104/04/16

	92. 
	LTU1020092
	謝小姐
0987-531719
	台中市南屯區忠勇路25-6號10戶之1室
	104/04/16

	93. 
	LTU1020093
	羅小姐
0955-804227
	台中市南屯區建功路33-11號
	104/04/16

	94. 
	LTU1020094
	陳先生

0932-562227
	台中市南屯區建功路33-12號
	104/04/16

	95. 
	LTU1020095
	林小姐
0985-777855
	台中市南屯區保安五街2號(天寬學苑)
	104/05/08

	96. 
	LTU1020096
	張先生
04-23860065
	台中市南屯區忠勇路23-25號(親家學園)
	104/05/08

	97. 
	LTU1020097
	廖先生
0935-398227
	台中市南屯區義芳路2號
2樓之2
	104/06/05

	98. 
	LTU1020098
	
	
	

	99. 
	LTU1020099
	
	
	

	100. 
	LTU1020100
	
	
	

	101. 
	LTU1020101
	
	
	

	102. 
	LTU1020102
	
	
	

	103. 
	LTU1020103
	
	
	

	104. 
	LTU1020104
	
	
	

	105. 
	LTU1020105
	
	
	


	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	106. 
	LTU1020106
	
	
	

	107. 
	LTU1020107
	
	
	

	108. 
	LTU1020108
	
	
	

	109. 
	LTU1020109
	
	
	

	110. 
	LTU1020110
	
	
	

	111. 
	LTU1020111
	
	
	

	112. 
	LTU1020112
	
	
	

	113. 
	LTU1020113
	
	
	

	114. 
	LTU1020114
	
	
	

	115. 
	LTU1020115
	
	
	

	116. 
	LTU1020116
	
	
	

	117. 
	LTU1020117
	
	
	

	118. 
	LTU1020118
	
	
	

	119. 
	LTU1020119
	
	
	

	120. 
	LTU1020120
	
	
	


	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	121. 
	LTU1020121
	
	
	

	122. 
	LTU1020122
	
	
	

	123. 
	LTU1020123
	
	
	

	124. 
	LTU1020124
	
	
	

	125. 
	LTU1020125
	
	
	

	126. 
	LTU1020126
	
	
	

	127. 
	LTU1020127
	
	
	

	128. 
	LTU1020128
	
	
	

	129. 
	LTU1020129
	
	
	

	130. 
	LTU1020130
	
	
	

	131. 
	LTU1020131
	
	
	

	132. 
	LTU1020132
	
	
	

	133. 
	LTU1020133
	
	
	

	134. 
	LTU1020134
	
	
	

	135. 
	LTU1020135
	
	
	


	嶺東科技大學通過賃居安全評核(發給認證標章)房東名冊

	編號
	賃居安全檢核

認證標章證號
	房東姓名
連絡電話
	租屋地址
	通過日期

	136. 
	LTU1020136
	
	
	

	137. 
	LTU1020137
	
	
	

	138. 
	LTU1020138
	
	
	

	139. 
	LTU1020139
	
	
	

	140. 
	LTU1020140
	
	
	

	141. 
	LTU1020141
	
	
	

	142. 
	LTU1020142
	
	
	

	143. 
	LTU1020143
	
	
	

	144. 
	LTU1020144
	
	
	

	145. 
	LTU1020145
	
	
	

	146. 
	LTU1020146
	
	
	

	147. 
	LTU1020147
	
	
	

	148. 
	LTU1020148
	
	
	

	149. 
	LTU1020149
	
	
	

	150. 
	LTU1020150
	
	
	



